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Women / 4 / JRA3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AnnaBrooke Farque304
Cypress

9.025 9.850 9.6009.725 38.200
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brooke Hitchcock146
AIM Texans

8.650 9.750 9.6009.450 37.450
10T 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Blakely Roten192
Aerials

8.875 9.650 9.4759.400 37.400
4T 3T 8 4T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Rich151
AIM Texans

9.100 9.200 9.2509.675 37.225
2 7 2 6 4 

4 

Ashley Robertson561
NWK

9.125 9.450 9.1009.425 37.100
1 6 6T 9T 5 

5 

Addison Pisani451
Iron Cross

7.700 9.650 9.5509.650 36.550
20 3T 3 3 6 

6 

Lauren Liu734
Sunburst

8.875 8.550 9.4759.550 36.450
4T 10 4 4T 7 

7 

Meredith Kinzel322
Discover

8.750 8.500 9.1259.425 35.800
9 11T 6T 8 8 

8 

Railli Ruiz735
Sunburst

8.775 8.500 9.1009.150 35.525
8 11T 10 9T 9 

9 

Laniyah Leonard185
Acrosports

8.025 9.050 9.0009.325 35.400
17 8 9 11 10 

10 

Maggie Herrera312
Cypress

8.825 8.700 9.1758.150 34.850
7 9 19 7 11 

11 

Mia Gonzalez476
Jing's

8.850 8.400 8.7008.850 34.800
6 14 13 14 12 

12 

Savannah Wood324
Discover

8.625 7.250 8.8259.100 33.800
12 17 12 12 13 

13 

Genesis McMullin661
RCG

8.425 8.450 8.6258.250 33.750
13 13 18 15 14 

14 

Kaydi Hawthorne272
Beaumont

8.200 7.950 8.8008.650 33.600
16 16 14 13 15 

15 

Valeria Silva220
Alamo

8.650 9.500 6.1009.125 33.375
10T 5 11 21 16 

16 

Kayla Salinas626
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 8.300 8.3757.800 32.775
14 15 21 17 17 

17 

Gianna Lerma623
Powerhouse TNT

8.275 6.550 8.4008.400 31.625
15 20 17 16 18 

18 

Ronni Orr524
Legacy

7.800 7.000 8.2008.425 31.425
19 18 15T 18 19 

19 

Landry Poulin609
Pearland Elite

7.900 6.800 7.4008.425 30.525
18 19 15T 20 20 

20 

Chloe Richards714
Sugar Land

7.400 6.150 7.8008.100 29.450
21 21 20 19 21 

21 
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